
Pre-formed Fragmentation Warheads developed at 
HALCON to incapacitate troops in an open area as 
well as light armoured vehicles. It can be mounted in 
different platforms. 

halcon.ae

P R E - F O R M E D 
F R A G M E N T A T I O N  W A R H E A D S
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HALCON CLAYMORE

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

WH20-TB DS-16 WH NASEF WH 122mm WH

DIMENSIONS

Calibre:

Length:

MASS

Warhead mass:

Explosive mass:

Lethal radius:

Blast radius:

FRAGMENTS

Number of fragments:

Fragment diameter:

Fragment material:

Type:

Explosive type:

200mm

315mm

20kg

10.6kg

89m

13m

6,800

5mm(Sphere)

Carbon Steel

Enhanced blast
and Pre-formed
Fragmentation

CompB/PBX/
Thermobaric

129mm

355mm

11.6kg

4.6kg

110m

5m

10,800

5mm(Sphere)

Carbon Steel

Pre-formed
Fragmentation

CompB

220mm

405mm

50kg

20kg

200m

15m

21,460

5mm(Sphere)

Tungsten

Pre-formed
Fragmentation

CompB/
Thermobaric

122mm

754mm

18.4kg

6kg

50m

5m

-

-

-

HE-Frag/
Pre-formed

Fragmentation

CompB


