HALCON

PRE-FORMED FRAGMENTATION WARHEADS

LETHAL BLAST. TACTICAL IMPACT.



SPECIFICATIONS

	WH20-TB	DS-16 WH	NASEF WH	122mm WH
DIMENSIONS				
Calibre:	200mm	129mm	220mm	122mm
Length:	315mm	355mm	405mm	754mm
MASS				
Warhead mass:	20kg	11.6kg	50kg	18.4kg
Explosive mass:	10.6kg	4.6kg	20kg	6kg
Lethal radius:	89m	110m	200m	50m
Blast radius:	13m	5m	15m	5m
FRAGMENTS				
Number of fragments:	6,800	10,800	21,460	-
Fragment diameter:	5mm(Sphere)	5mm(Sphere)	5mm(Sphere)	-
Fragment material:	Carbon Steel	Carbon Steel	Tungsten	-
Туре:	Enhanced blast and Pre-formed Fragmentation	Pre-formed Fragmentation	Pre-formed Fragmentation	HE-Frag/ Pre-formed Fragmentation
Explosive type:	CompB/PBX/ Thermobaric	CompB	CompB/ Thermobaric	CompB

